NATIONAL, Assessment Centre	Sarvices	, 17-40-ii \	VIALA	48101612		
Date In: 06 (8 2018 17:07	Jeb description	33.03		Time Completed	Done	by.
Ref No NBA/W 1/80/4302/4	SAS e-filing				HIERON S	-
Veh No. SKL 6160M	E-mail (within this	X I/O Miles				750
	i-Motor Claim i	10.00	-		400	*
D.O.A. C3/C8/2018 109.35			NO AL A			
OD (TP) Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (w		, 1P 4hrs)			
			-		570 - 12001 - 1	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Surve		Owner	AVIven		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Ass't Report by F	ax/ Hand t	Tol:		ax:	100
	2239 A	INC (n-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (225 4	· INC	Tel:	Merico ())	
Policy No: () Perio	d. (Cover	Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	COVCI	Time:		
Control of the contro	ote-Est. Status (WO	SHEER	0%. P.		00%1	
		/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000)				
General Remarks:	CONTRACTOR	47.08.00	32347	KAPAWALLAN		
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform	nation strictly Confid		-	The second secon		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		*				
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO	();T	owing C	o. (45)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cor 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300)	() (00] ()					
Injury:					-	,
Date/Time Actions						
NA(80X953	1.2	PSI SISS GREATER	COLUMN TOWNS	n Checklist	Amt (S)	Add Bill
Inimant's Particulars :-) AR : Accident			80)	
Priver/Owner:	3) TF : Towing) FT : Fellow-	Fos	. 54	\$120	
		FT : Fellow-	Through Su	rvuy (Resurvey)	230	
Contact No:		For claiming) TR : Re-insp		Only (wef 10 Jan 200	5) 5 75	
Damäged Portion:	7	N1 : Idao DA	+SMRT S		2160	
	- 8	OD.				
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*N5: Courtes *N6: Repair			\$5 \$10	Variety Co.
Address Paristrated a Color Special	MARKET STATE	*N7: Post Re	pair Inspec	tion	525	
Auditors Comments :	1972 A REPORTED			c) against INC	\$5	
Cat. 1:		9) N12: Idae M			30	Track C
Cat. 2 / 3:	1	invoice dated Invoice dated		Fee Charged Fee Charges	1000	

ď.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

THE PARTY OF SHAPE OF	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	06/08/2018 17:07
Date Of Accident	03/08/2018 09:35
Exact Location Of Accident	ECP TOWARDS CHANGI ALONG FORT ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKL6160M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GOH MUI LAN (WU MEILAN)
NRIC No	S7225792H
Email Address	ANGELA.GOH@DIMENSIONDATA.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98585080
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-98585080
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	AUDI
Model	A5 CONVERTIBLE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DHOM120034901800
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	GOH MUI LAN (WU MEILAN)
NRIC No	S7225792H
Date Of Birth	25/07/1972
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	30/06/2011
Driving Experience	7 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98585080
Fax Number	

OTHERS-98585080

ANGELA.GOH@DIMENSIONDATA.COM

453 EAST COAST ROAD Address

#05-19

Postcode 429026

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was any body injured in the Accident? NO Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I AM DRIVING ALONG ECP TOWARDS CHANGI (ALONG FORT ROAD). I AM DRIVING ON THE SECOND LANE, WITH A BLUE TAXI IN FRONT OF ME.ALL OF A SUDDEN THE THIRD PARTY VEHICLE SHD2239A APPEAR AND CHANGE LANE ABRUCTLY. THE THIRD PARTY VEHICLE HAS HIT THE LEFT SIDE OF MY CAR, I WISH TO STATE THAT I AM NOT AT FAULT AND SHALL CLAIM AGAINST THE SAID TAXI SHD2239A.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SHD2239A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA PRIUS

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number 93988867

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME: :

GENDER: :

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature 1 013

SKETCH PLAN	ECP 7	owards ct	tough Alouch	FORT ROA	D
	7	7 100	ad Shoulder		C - 21ue fax B - SKLG160 A - CHD7239
DESCRIBE CIRCUI	MSTANCES C	F THE ACCIDENT			
the thin orbruptly 1 wish	1 party u	chiev, 8HD is party vel luit 1 am n	blue taxi in a	ir and clique	Pry car.
PECLARATION We deptate the fore	egoing particul	ars are true in every	respect.	N	acles/sold
olicyholder's Signatu ate & Time:	re	Driver's Signatu (If driver is not t Date & Time:	ire the policyholder)	Reporting Cen Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	tre Personnel's Signature

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	DENT DATE: (03 1.08) 2018 1(DD/MM/YY)	YY), TIME: (18 : 50) (HH:MM)
1004	FOR THE POST OF	
TOCA	TION: ELP langerat (Hang)	. Cold
. 1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	3 P P
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SKL 6160 M	19
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: UOI	
77.	c)POLICY NUMBER:	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD P	ARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	DIMAKE & MODEL: AUDI AS CONVERT	ICLE .
	TITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LOR	TRY / MOJORCYCLE. / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCE	CIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	PBRIGHT
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INS	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM /	REPORTING ONLY)
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
	Alname: Gell mill (By	MATE (FEMALE)
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: 4 8 30 3 0
	c)ADDRESS:	
15 D S	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY H	OLDER
tho of passanga	DRIVER	TOLDEN.
A hersenger	08 1758014	(MALE / FEMALE)
(Including driver)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
(_1_)	c)ADDRESS:	
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: () (DD	D/MM/YYYY)
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	₹ 48
1040	1) DATE OF DRIVING PASS	The south the over the
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSU	THE INCLIDED.
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WI	I'II INJUNED.
5.	b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	7 GIACKS
6	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	(%)
7.		
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATIO	N:
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	TOVOTA GIVE
Ho of passager	0) VEHICLE NUMBER: SHD 2239 A	MODEL: TOYOTA RIYS.
Induding driver	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	वाउपवर्षित
123	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT;	CONTACT: 9398867
9.	THIRD, PARTY VEHICLE	Trace and the second
him of parsonages	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
(Including driver	(a) DULLEY STAVILLY	CONTACT
C citemany of carrie	THE RIT INVESTIGATION AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	
ليب	*	
	25 (1)	1 1 000
		in amensional TE
		hodimensionalate con
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		·

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$7225792H





GOH MUI LAN (WU MEILAN)

CHINESE 25-07-1972

SINGAPORE

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPO DRIVING LICENCE S7225792H GOH MUI LAN (WU MEILAN) m Date 25 Jul 1972 Tue Date 30 Jun 2011

A0012710





87225792H

20-04-2001

453 EAST COAST ROAD #05 - 19 SINGAPORE 429026

S7225792H

17/05/2013

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

Class 3A Motor cars without clutch pedals (Auto) =< 3000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and other motor vehicles without clutch pedals =< 2500kg

NP 425A



United Overseas Insurance Limited

3 Anson Road #28-01 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Tel (65) 6222,7733 Fax (65) 6327 3869 / 6327 3870 Email: ContactUsiPuoi.com.sg uoi.com.sg

Co. Reg. Na. 1971001528

Certificate of Insurance

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE NO.

DH0M120034901800

Excess:

\$1500/-OTHERS

Type of Cover

COMPREHENSIVE

\$3000/-APPL TO <25 YRS & OR <3YRS EXP

Vehicle Number

SKL6160M

\$100/-WINDSCREEN DAMAGE CLAIM \$750/-NAMED DRIVERS - OPTION 2

Name of Insured

GOH MUI LAN

Restricted Driver(s)

NOT APPLICABLE

Period of Insurance 9 June 2018 to 8 June 2019

Engine#

CJE026627

Hire Purchase

DBS BANK LTD

Chassis#

WAUZZZ8F5DN004612

PRIVATE CAR - INDIVIDUAL OWNERSHIP [MX 1] AUTHORISED DRIVER

(1) The Insured

(2) Any other person who is driving on the Insured's order or with his permission

(3) In the event of the death of the Insured

(a) any member of the Insured's family or a paid driver who has been driving the car during the lifetime of the Insured and permission to drive had not been withdrawn prior to the death of Insured and

(b) any other person who has been given permission to drive the vehicle prior to the death and such permission had not been withdrawn by the Insured

LIMITATIONS AS TO USE

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Insured's business

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER

Use for hire or reward or racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing or the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business or use for any purposes in connection with the Motor Trade

The carriage of passengers pursuant to car pooling arrangements and payments or any of them made by the passengers thereunder towards the running expenses of any vehicle described in the Schedule shall not be deemed to constitute use for hire or reward

Provided that the person is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

*Limitation rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and part Iv of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

> UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD 0

For the Company

FCLAS

Date: 25/05/2018



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030

Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 = 17:00 UEN: \$56550020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

			ENDMENTS:				52.	
)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAI	KINGTHEAM	CIADIAICIA IO.				3.9	
	Original Report No : MNAYE	3401613		Vehicle Regi	istration N	NO: SKLE	dborn	
	Name(as shownin NRIC) : 906 M	ul loy (cvi	mucou	NRIC/FIN/P	assport N	o: S72	257924	1
	(*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Own		-					
	Address :					Sir	ngapore(
	Contact (Tel)			_Mobile No.	4885	· 9ATA	500fo	
	Email Address :				. +			
	Date of Accident : 03 08	SUR		_Time of Acc	ident:	04:35		
	Place of Accident : FECP	TOWARDS	CHANGI	Aveny	FORT	Reado		
	Insurance Company : WOI							
	insurance company (
3)	ADDITIONALINFORMATION	/AMENDMEN	ITS:					
	I have made a report on the at make the following amendme		edaccident	and would lik	e to Inclu	de additior	nal informat	iono
	make the innowing amending	6 F. North						
	STREET, STREET		RE C	3/08/2013	P			
	DATE OF ACCIONAL	1 SHOULD	21			CHARA	ALONIA	Fol
	STREET, STREET	1 SHOULD	21		ALDR	cttoness	HOMA	Fol
	DATE OF ACCIONAL	1 SHOULD	21			ctown	HONG	Fol
	DATE OF ACCIONAL	1 SHOULD	21			ctown	HONG	FOR
	DATE OF ACCIONAL	1 SHOULD	21			CHONGI	HONG	Fok
	DATE OF ACCIONAL	1 SHOULD	21			ctown	HONG	For
	DATE OF ACCIONAL	1 SHOULD	21			ctown	HONG	Fok
	DATE OF ACCIONAL	1 SHOULD	21			CHONGI	HONG	Fok
	DATE OF ACCIONAL	1 SHOULD	21			CHONGI	HONG	Fok
	DATE OF ACCIONAL	1 SHOULD	21			CHONGI	HONG	Fok
	DATE OF ACCIONAL	1 SHOULD	21			CHONGI	HONG	Fok
	LOCATION OF ACCIONA	1 SHOULD	21			CHONGI	HONG	Fok
	LOCATION OF ACCIONA	1 SHOULD	JD BK	ECP ZOW	ALDR	CHONGI		Fok
	Policyholder / Driver's Signa	1 SHOULD	JD BK	ECP ZOW	ALOR STRING CENTER	CHONGII		Fok
	LOCATION OF ACCIONA	1 SHOULD	JD BK	Report Name	ALOR STRING CENTER	CHONGII		Fok